
Pos

MEC Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MEC Open V

1

2

3

4

5

No.

18

24

26

234

706

64

38

16

01

07

33

131

279

69

109

7

95

222

1

21

Name

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

Moped Laboratorija

Suličarji

WRT

Jahači Magle

MK Gedža

KMRT

Motorad Prokin

TNT Družina

33 Motor Sport

Nanotech RT

Nina RT

TSM Racing

Taurunum RT

Garage Team

Cotton Superbike

Nina RT

Beko RT

Speed Racers

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

Laps

82

81

77

77

75

73

72

71

70

70

65

59

25

14

11

80

78

76

76

75

Total Tm

1:00:22.923

1:00:31.602

1:00:22.560

1:00:47.539

1:00:53.316

1:00:53.006

1:00:28.829

1:00:31.049

1:00:10.964

1:00:47.374

1:00:29.966

44:42.763

20:49.408

11:19.744

8:41.231

1:00:03.443

1:00:36.977

1:00:12.448

1:00:49.118

1:00:41.350

Diff

1 Lap

5 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

17 Laps

23 Laps

57 Laps

68 Laps

71 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

Gap

1 Lap

4 Laps

24.979

2 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

36.410

5 Laps

6 Laps

34 Laps

11 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

36.670

1 Lap

Best Tm

41.882

43.119

45.150

44.781

45.516

46.346

46.704

46.873

47.243

48.030

45.997

42.708

46.543

44.017

43.659

41.806

44.312

45.256

45.425

46.623

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

50,518

Best Lap Tm

41.806

Best Spd

53,389

Best Lap by

7 - Garage Team
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MEC #3 Kula

MEC #3

Trka OPEN

Race started at 17:31:30

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

15.6.2019 17:30


