



Sorted on Laps MEC #3 Kula

MEC #3

Trka OPEN

Race started at 17:31:30

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

15.6.2019 17:30



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
MEGO								
MEC Op								
1	18	Garage Team	MEC Open	82	1:00:22.923			41.882
2	24	Nanotech RT	MEC Open	81	1:00:31.602	1 Lap	1 Lap	43.119
3	26	Moped Laboratorija	MEC Open	77	1:00:22.560	5 Laps	4 Laps	45.150
4	234	Suličarji	MEC Open	77	1:00:47.539	5 Laps	24.979	44.781
5	706	WRT	MEC Open	75	1:00:53.316	7 Laps	2 Laps	45.516
6	64	Jahači Magle	MEC Open	73	1:00:53.006	9 Laps	2 Laps	46.346
7	38	MK Gedža	MEC Open	72	1:00:28.829	10 Laps	1 Lap	46.704
8	16	KMRT	MEC Open	71	1:00:31.049	11 Laps	1 Lap	46.873
9	01	Motorad Prokin	MEC Open	70	1:00:10.964	12 Laps	1 Lap	47.243
10	07	TNT Družina	MEC Open	70	1:00:47.374	12 Laps	36.410	48.030
11	33	33 Motor Sport	MEC Open	65	1:00:29.966	17 Laps	5 Laps	45.997
12	131	Nanotech RT	MEC Open	59	44:42.763	23 Laps	6 Laps	42.708
13	279	Nina RT	MEC Open	25	20:49.408	57 Laps	34 Laps	46.543
14	69	TSM Racing	MEC Open	14	11:19.744	68 Laps	11 Laps	44.017
15	109	Taurunum RT	MEC Open	11	8:41.231	71 Laps	3 Laps	43.659
MEC Open V								
1	7	Garage Team	MEC Open V	80	1:00:03.443			41.806
2	95	Cotton Superbike	MEC Open V	78	1:00:36.977	2 Laps	2 Laps	44.312
3	222	Nina RT	MEC Open V	76	1:00:12.448	4 Laps	2 Laps	45.256
4	1	Beko RT	MEC Open V	76	1:00:49.118	4 Laps	36.670	45.425
5	21	Speed Racers	MEC Open V	75	1:00:41.350	5 Laps	1 Lap	46.623

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
1 Lap	50,518	41.806	53,389	7 - Garage Team

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 15.6.2019 18:34:52